TPC Micropipettes
• Micropipettes since 2000
• No compromise on quality
• Designed for optimal outcome and minimal oocyte degeneration
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 T
he
 P
ip
et
te
 C
om
p
an
y
•
O
rd
er
 N
o.
 6
00
10
29
4
•
Ve
rs
io
n
2:
 J
an
ua
ry
 4
, 2
01
7
 A
ll
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
rr
ec
t
at
 t
im
e
of
 p
rin
t.
 S
p
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 t
o
ch
an
g
e
w
ith
ou
t
no
tic
e
or
 o
b
lig
at
io
n
on
 t
he
 p
ar
t
of
 t
he
 m
an
uf
ac
tu
re
r.
The Pipette Company
Unit 13, 22 Ware Street,
Thebarton,
South Australia 5031
Tel: +61 8 8152 0266
Type Reference no. Available angles Distance tip to bend
Zona Cutting LCS 30 1 mm
Zona Cutting LCC-TA35 35 1 mm
Zona Dissection Micropipettes
Type Reference no. Available angles Distance tip to bend Inner diameter
Zona Drilling LDS 30 1 mm 9 µm
Zona Drilling LDC-TA35 35 1 mm 9 µm
Assisted Hatching Micropipettes
Type Reference no. Available angles Distance tip to bend Bevel Inner diameter Other
Biopsy LBSR 30 1 mm 40° 23 µm Beveled
Biopsy LBC-OD27BA90 30 1 mm - 21 µm Flat
Biopsy LBC-OD30BA90 30 1 mm - 23 µm Flat
Biopsy LBC-OD32TA35 35 1 mm - 25 µm Flat
Biopsy LBC-OD35BA90 30 1 mm - 27 µm Flat
Biopsy LBC-OD35TA35 35 1 mm - 27 µm Flat
Biopsy LBC-OD40BA90 30 1 mm - 31 µm Flat
Biopsy LBC-OD40TA35 35 1 mm - 31 µm Flat
Biopsy Micropipettes
Type Reference no. Available angles Distance tip to bend Inner diameter Outer diameter
Small Holding LHC-OD75TA35 35 1 mm 15 µm 75 µm
Medium Holding LHC-OD100TA35 35 1 mm 15 µm 100 µm
Medium Holding LHC-OD100ID20 30 1 mm 20 µm 100 µm
Medium Holding LHC-OD100TA20 20 1 mm 20 µm 100 µm
Standard Holding LHC-ID15 30 1 mm 15 µm 120 µm
Standard Holding LHS 30 1 mm 25 µm 120 µm
Standard Holding LHC-TA20 20 1 mm 25 µm 120 µm
Standard Holding LHC-TA25 25 1 mm 25 µm 120 µm
Standard Holding LHC-TA35 35 1 mm 25 µm 120 µm
Standard Holding LHC-ID30 30 1 mm 30 µm 120 µm
Standard Holding LHC-ID30TA35 35 1 mm 30 µm 120 µm
Holding Micropipettes
Type Reference no. Available angles Distance tip to bend Bevel Inner diameter Other
Standard Injection LISR 30 1 mm 30° 5 µm
Standard Injection LICR-TA35 35 1 mm 30° 5 µm
Standard Injection LICR-TA25 25 1 mm 30° 5 µm
Standard Injection LICR-TA20 20 1 mm 30° 5 µm
Left Handed Injection LISL 30 1 mm 30° 5 µm Left Handed
Short Spike Injection LICR-SBS 30 1 mm 30° 5 µm Shorter Spike
Small ID Injection LICR-ID4 30 1 mm 24° 4 µm
Small ID Injection LICR-ID4TA30 30 0.6 mm 24° 4 µm
Small ID Injection LICR-ID4TL0.6 35 0.6 mm 24° 4 µm
Small ID Injection LICR-OD5 30 1 mm 20° 4 µm No Spike
ICSI Micropipettes
Th
e
Pi
p
et
te
 C
om
p
an
y
M
ic
ro
p
ip
et
te
s
ar
e
C
E
08
05